
NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Wilbert Woods    President 7427 9434 252-259-1031

Rory Brown Vice President 7427 9434 252-665-1493

Ruth ann Bonebrake Rec Sec 7922 7427

Billy Chapman Fin Sec 7946 7947

David Trombley Cond / Sent 6893 6893

Theodore McNeal Educator

Keith Williams Trustee 9742

Florence Mckinney Trustee 9837

Paul Spinner Trustee 9586

Lori Chapman Auditor 7539

William Corbett Auditor 7937

Margret Hensley (A) Auditor 9722

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Raymond Williams Chief Steward 7922 raymond.g.williams1@navy.mil

Donald Norman (A) Steward 7923 donald.norman@navy.mil

Vacant Steward 7922 Raymond.g.williams1@navy.mil

Karen Christensen Steward 9117 karen.christensen@navy.mil

charles cabbera Steward 6118 charles.cabrera@navy.mil

Terry Vaughn Steward 5414 terry.vaughan@navy.mil

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Keith Williams Chief Steward 9742 8889 keith.k.williams@navy.mil

Cutis Salter (A) Steward 7490 curtis.M.salter@navy.mil

Vacant Steward 7948 7949 keith.k.williams@navy.mil

Aaron Lawarnce Steward 7937 7536 Aaron.lawrence@navy.mil

Jeffrey Elliot Steward 8415

kenneth Jones Steward 9742 8889 kenneth.m.jones

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Paul Spinner Chief Steward 9586 paul.spinner@navy.mil

Margret Hensley (A) Steward 9722 margret.hensley@navy.mil

Michael Johnson Steward 9956 micheal.d.johnson@navy.mil

William Chase Steward 5215 william.m.chase@navy.mil

James Palmerton Steward 7447 james.palmerton@navy.mil

David Trombley Steward 6893 david.c.trombley@navy.mil

Leonard Lott Steward 7082 9762 leonard.lott@navy.mil

Justin lewis Steward justin.m.lewis6@navy.mil

Mark Bernhard Chief Steward Beaufort SC- 843-228-6333

Jeff Mitchell Steward 9586 paul.spinner@navy.mil

James mackey Steward New River- DSN-752-4863            james.p.mackie@navy.mil

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

David Brooks Chief Steward 7274 7899 david.a.brooks1@navy.mil

Vacant Steward 7274

Matt Ambrose Steward 5296 8090 matthew.t.ambrose@navy.mil

Vacant steward 94408

Glenn Jorgenso (A) Steward 8173 7279 glen.jorgensen@nay.mil

96556/96559

                                6.2.1D COMPETENCY (960)

all shops below

william.c.corbett@navy.mil

                                COMPETENCY (950)

94606/94607/93212

93668

93201/93202

All Shops Below

93111/93117/13/12/18

                                    6.2.COMPETENCY (930)

94402/4

                                   6.2.1.4/.6/.9 COMPETENCY (940)

SHOP #

florence.mckinney@dla.mil

paul.spinner@navy.mil

lori.chapman@navy.mil

ceeceejoyner@aol.com

margret.hensley@navy.mil

93553/93563/94302

                                     LL2297 REPRESENTATIVES

All Shops Below

SHOP #

wilbert.woods@navy.mil

rory.brown@navy.mil

ruth.bonebrake@navy.mil

SHOP #

billy.chapman@navy.mil

david.c.trombley@navy.mil

keith.k.williams@navy.mil

94105

95801

96552

All Shops Below

95771

95775/95776

95447

SHOP #

94106

SHOP #

95661

96535

95774

94304

95442

94303

91800/91801

94315

95552

252-269-3186

mark.bearhard@navy.mil



NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Rory Brown Chief Steward 7427                   Maint & Calib

Vacant Steward 8180

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Lori Chapman Steward 7539

Rory Brown Chief Steward 7427 Task managers/PC

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Robert Rackley Steward 7439 robert.rackley>navy.mil

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Florence Mckinney Chief Steward 9837 florence.mckinney@dla.mil

NAME POSITION PH # PH # OTHER INFO

Samuel Jones Chief Steward 7447 252-474-7510 samuel.o.jones@navy.mil

Doug Oyenik Steward 7444 9586 Douglas.r.oyenik@navy.mil++++++++++++++++++

                              6.3.2 COMPETENCY (PC 7788 / 7418)

SHOP #

SHOP #

                             DLA

930/940/950/960 Div

83500

94000/ 96000

SHOP #

SHOP #

SHOP #

7000

                             6.3.5 COMPETENCY (HAZ MAT)

95441/442/443/664

                          NIGHTSHIFT

                              6.3.650/670/680

65100

65100

93000/ 95000/ askars

 


